
M.B.B.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

TABULATION CHART

ENRoll No SUBJECTS

M_Name

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

Roll No THEORY                  PRAC. 

  I             II                ORAL  

 40          40                  15
25/13   95/48

MAX/MIN

TH TOT

MAX/MIN

INT.

ASS

SUB.TOT. OBT./OUT OF

RESULT

ROLL NO.

CENTER- COLLEGE-

30/11   150/75   

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)
BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL GOVT. MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)
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PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MARCH-2023

PATHOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY

40      10 50/25 30/15        20/7            100/50

FORENSIC MEDICINE

H-1/00490M

CHANDAN YADAV
11 4 5 20* 12 40*

15 18 9 42* 12 67*

4 17 7 28* 49*

--- --- --- 51

FAIL

BALVANT YADAV

L. M. YADAV

SUPPL OBC ENG F

207

17011144

/550

/150

/150

/150

/100

17011144

8*

13

9* 12

C

PRE. BY................. CHE. BY................. RESULT COMMITTEE.................................................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
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ENRoll No SUBJECTS

M_Name

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

Roll No THEORY                  PRAC. 

  I             II                ORAL  

 40          40                  15
25/13   95/48

MAX/MIN

TH TOT

MAX/MIN

INT.

ASS

SUB.TOT. OBT./OUT OF

RESULT

ROLL NO.

CENTER- COLLEGE-

30/11   150/75   

LATE SHRI B.R.K.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE JAGDALPUR (C.G.)
LATE SHRI B.R.K.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE JAGDALPUR (C.G.)
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PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MARCH-2023

PATHOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY

40      10 50/25 30/15        20/7            100/50

FORENSIC MEDICINE

H-1/00199M

GAUTAM SINGH
18 16 8 42* 17 79

--- --- --- --- 87

--- --- --- 82

--- --- --- 51

FAIL

VINOD KUMAR

SAVITRI DEVI

SUPPL OBC ENG M

299

17010543

/550

/150

/150

/150

/100

17010543

20

C

C

C

PRE. BY................. CHE. BY................. RESULT COMMITTEE.................................................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.


