

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Page 1 of 2

MARCH-2023

TABULATION CHART

M.B.B.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No	Name Of	Student			HEORY		TH TOT	PRAC.	INT.	SUB.TOT.		OBT./OUT OF	ROLL NO.		
ENRoll No	F/H Name M_Name Status/Cast/MED/Sex			SUBJECTS	I II ORAL 40 40 15		MAX/MIN 95/48	MAX/MIN 25/13	ASS 30/11			RESULT			
CENTER-	BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) COLLEGE- BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)														
17011144	CHANDAN YADAV			PATHOLOGY	11	4	5	20*	8*	12	40*	/150			
H-1/00490M	BALVAN	IT YADAV		MICROBIOLOGY	15	18	9	42*	13	12	67*	/150	1701114	4	
11-1/00-400M	L. M. YA			PHARMACOLOGY	4	17	7	28*	9*	12	49*	/150	207 /5	50	
SUPPL	OBC	OBC ENG	OBC ENG	F		40		10	50/25	30/15	20/7	100/	50	FAIL	
				FORENSIC MEDICINE							51 (C /100			

PRE. BY.....

CHE. BY.....



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Page 2 of 2

MARCH-2023

TABULATION CHART

M.B.B.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OLD COURSE

Roll No ENRoll No	Name Of Student F/H Name M_Name Status/Cast/MED/Sex			SUBJECTS	T I 40	HEORY II 40	ORAL 15	TH TOT MAX/MIN 95/48	PRAC. MAX/MIN 25/13	INT. ASS 30/11	SUB.TOT. 150/75	OBT./OUT OF	ROLL NO. JLT	
CENTER-	LATE SHRI	B.R.K.M. MED	ICAL COLLEGE	E JAGDALPUR (C.G.)	COLLEGE- LATE SHRI B.R.K.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE JAGDALPUR (C.G.)									
17010543	GAUTA	M SINGH		PATHOLOGY	18	16	8	42*	20	17	79 /150			
H-1/00199M	VINOD KUMAR			MICROBIOLOGY							87 C /150	1701054	3	
SUPPL	SAVITE OBC	II DEVI ENG	M	PHARMACOLOGY							82 C /150	299 /55	50	
					40		10	50/25	30/15	20/7	100/50	FAIL		
				FORENSIC MEDICINE							51 C /100			

PRE. BY.....

CHE. BY.....